

250 m Bahnlänge		Löschen	
125 m Messung		Einlesen	
25	3 . RSV Werner Otto Berlin		
1. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	10,871	00:10,871
	250 m	06,999	00:17,870
	375 m	06,738	00:24,608
	500 m	07,017	00:31,625
	625 m	07,127	00:38,752
	750 m	07,420	00:46,172

79	1 . Chemnitzer PSV		
2. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	10,794	00:10,794
	250 m	06,893	00:17,687
	375 m	06,747	00:24,434
	500 m	06,777	00:31,211
	625 m	07,125	00:38,336
	750 m	07,411	00:45,747

750m Elite - Männer		Team Sprint - Finale	
		Finale um Platz 3 und 4	
29	4 . Erkneraner RC 1996		
1. Lauf	0 m	00,000	
	125 m	11,256	00:11,256
	250 m	07,268	00:18,524
	375 m	07,000	00:25,524
	500 m	07,205	00:32,729
	625 m	07,219	00:39,948
	750 m	07,419	00:47,367

61	2 . PSV Schwerin		
2. Lauf	0 m	00,000	00:00,000
	125 m	11,218	00:11,218
	250 m	07,058	00:18,276
	375 m	06,657	00:24,933
	500 m	06,787	00:31,720
	625 m	07,069	00:38,789
	750 m	07,372	00:46,161

Finale um Platz 1 und 2

